ZYA2025000000090 

Date : 25/08/2025 

No DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL 

1 (FR)France to (IQ)Erbil Transportation Cost 1 PCS 7.100,00 USD 7.100,00 USD 

2 Ex1 Documantation 1 Pcs 120,00 USD 120,00 USD 

Seven thousand two hundred twenty USD 

SUB TOTAL 7.220,00 USD 

VAT  

TOTAL 7.220,00 USD 

DETAILS : 25BG003010250637K0 
CONSIGNEE : ORGAN COMPANY 

Account Name : ZEYDINOGLU LOJISTIK DIS TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI 

Bank Branch Code : 1294 – Account Number :  00158048024189209 

IBAN : TR77 0001 5001 5804 8024 1892 09